
Overflow related:

- how many rehearsals needed per service?  availability?
- when VOU needed, vs soloist(s)?

Tim's Available dates for Jamulus/rehearsals:

Overflow Related
Flag Date Event Songs Notes
--- ? Rehearsal songs for AA

? Rehearsal songs for AA
7/23/22 Sat Rehearsal? songs for AA

AA 7/24/22 Service ? + ?
? Rehearsal songs for BB
? Rehearsal songs for BB

8/27/22 Sat Rehearsal? songs for BB
BB 8/28/22 Service ? + ?

? Rehearsal songs for CC
? Rehearsal songs for CC

9/24/22 Sat Rehearsal? songs for CC
CC 9/25/22 Service ? + ?

? Rehearsal songs for DD
Rehearsal songs for DD

10/22/22 Sat Rehearsal? songs for DD
DD 10/23/22 Service ? + ?

? Rehearsal songs for EE
? Rehearsal songs for EE

11/26/22 Sat Rehearsal? songs for EE 2 days after Thanksgiving
EE 11/27/22 Service ? + ? 3 days after Thanksgiving

? Rehearsal songs for FF
? Rehearsal songs for FF

12/24/22 Sat Rehearsal? songs for FF Christmas Eve Day
FF 12/25/22 Service ? + ? Christmas Day

? Rehearsal songs for GG
? Rehearsal songs for GG

1/21/23 Sat Rehearsal? songs for GG
GG 1/22/23 Service ? + ?

? Rehearsal songs for HH
? Rehearsal songs for HH

2/25/23 Sat Rehearsal? songs for HH
HH 2/26/23 Service ? + ?

? Rehearsal songs for II
? Rehearsal songs for II

3/25/23 Sat Rehearsal? songs for II
II 3/26/23 Service ? + ?

? Rehearsal songs for JJ
? Rehearsal songs for JJ

4/22/23 Sat Rehearsal? songs for JJ
JJ 4/23/23 Service ? + ?

? Rehearsal songs for KK
? Rehearsal songs for KK

5/27/23 Sat Rehearsal? songs for KK
KK 5/28/23 Service ? + ?

? Rehearsal songs for LL
? Rehearsal songs for LL

6/24/23 Sat Rehearsal? songs for LL
LL 6/25/23 Service ? + ?

? Rehearsal songs for MM
? Rehearsal songs for MM

7/22/23 Sat Rehearsal? songs for MM
MM 7/23/23 Service ? + ?

? Rehearsal songs for NN
? Rehearsal songs for NN

8/26/23 Sat Rehearsal? songs for NN
NN 8/27/23 Service ? + ?


